Complete database

3185739

District
JOB TITLES

Total

Superintendents / School Board
Administrative Assistant to the Board
Administrative Assistant to the Supt.
Assistant Superintendent

Chief of Staff

Chief Executive Officer

School Board Member

School Board President

Superintendent

Business Personnel

Accounting Administrator

Asst. Super. Administration

Asst. Super. Business and Finance
Budget and Finance

Business Administrator

Business Supervisor

Chief Financial Officer

Director of Administration

Director of Business Partnerships & Grants
Director of Finance and Accounting
Director of Operations

Director of Publicity and Communications
Director of Purchasing

Purchasing Agent

Buildings & Grounds / Transportation

361242

3835
4455
3203
63
1810
44035
8480
12350

9887
150
935
3071
6033
88
1447
435
1688
2235
2400
2052
622
2181
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Director of Facilities and Maintenance
Director of Planning or Construction
Director of Safety & Security

Director of Transportation

Transportation Administrator

Curriculum

Academic Intervention & Support Coordinator
Asst. Super. Instruction and Curriculum
Assessment and Accountability
Curriculum, Elementary

Curriculum, K-12

Curriculum, Secondary

Director of Academic Intervention & Support
Director of Assessment and Accountability
Director of Early Childhood Education
Director of Elementary Education

Director of Instruction/Curriculum

Director of Secondary Education

Early Childhood Education Curriculum
Gifted & Talented Curriculum

School Improvement Coordinator
Curriculum By Subject Area

Business & Technology Education Curriculum
Fine Arts Curriculum

Foreign Languages Curriculum
Health/Physical Education

Language Arts/English, Elementary
Language Arts/English, K-12

Language Arts/English, Secondary
Literacy Curriculum

Mathematics, Elementary

Mathematics, K-12

Mathematics, Secondary

Music Education Curriculum

5309
292

1028
4566
6903

118
2132
2818
1317
2803
902
54
1442
730
1107
4233
971
927
1438
224

939
299
528
383
360
425
799
544
648
534
27
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Reading, K-12

Science, Elementary

Science, K-12

Science, Secondary

Social Studies, Elementary
Social Studies, K-12

Social Studies, Secondary
Federal Programs / Guidance
21st CCLC Coordinator

Asst. Super. Pupil Personnel
Asst. Super. Special Services
Bilingual Education

Character Education Coordinator
Community Relations
Coordinator of State Programs
Director of Attendance

Director of Bilingual/ESL
Director of Child Nutrition
Director of Federal Programs
Director of Guidance & Counseling
Director of Head Start

Director of Pupil Personnel
Director of Special Programs
Director of Title | Programs
ELL/ESL Education

Grants Specialist

Guidance & Counseling, K-12
Head Start Coordinator

Home School Coordinator
Homebound Education
Homeless and Migrant Education
Multicultural Curriculum Coordinator
Safe & Drug Free Schools Facilitator
Title 1 Coordinator

326
172
457
290
72

386
190

173
303
157
505
18
1181
302
198
598
1993
1116
474
53
122
306
145
1907
931
124
99
33
225
1081

4
234
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Title | Curriculum Coordinator
Other District Key Personnel
Alternative Education

Asst. Super. Human Resources
Benefits Department

Director of Admissions

Director of Food Services

Director of Human Resources
Director of Library & Media Services
Director of Professional Development
Director of Student Services & Records
District Bullying Coordinator
District Department Assistants
Food Services

Human Resources Specialist

Other District Staff

Payroll & Personnel

Risk Management
Secretary/Administrative Assistant
Staff Development

Student Activities

Equity Officer

Special Education / Adult & Continuing Ed.

Adult Education Curriculum

Career & Technical Education Curriculum
Director of Career and Technical Education

Director of Special Ed.

Special Ed. Coordinator

Special Ed. Curriculum

Special Education/Services Dept
Technology

Director of Information Technology
Director of Instructional Technology
Information Technology

92

193
849
2361
67
3833
4314
254
527
2701
316
17724
13708
8641
15
7015
631
1905
1049
5841
607

384
1007
861
6364
5248
720
29694

442
493
2215

4114



Instructional Technology
Technology and IT
Network Department
Director of Technology
Health Services

Director of Health Services
Nurse and Health Services
Psychologist

Total

Total
Principals / Heads of School
Administrative Dean

Assistant or Vice Principal, Elementary

Assistant or Vice Principal, High
Assistant or Vice Principal, Middle
Dean of Students

Head of School

Principal, Elementary

Principal, High

Principal, Middle

School Administrator
Teachers

1st Grade Lead Teacher

1st Grade Teacher

2nd Grade Lead Teacher

2nd Grade Teacher

3rd Grade Lead Teacher

3rd Grade Teacher

4th Grade Lead Teacher

4th Grade Teacher

3157
20138
4010
8294

1207
21644
11011

361242

School
JOB TITLES

2824497

3145
22435
26345
14997
6152
2431
47590
18975
12992
6053

405
88293
395
85855
388
86810
384
80528
352
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5th Grade Lead Teacher

5th Grade Teacher

6th Grade Lead Teacher

6th Grade Teacher

7th Grade Teacher

8th Grade Teacher
Assistant Teacher

Early Childhood Teacher
Elementary Teacher

K-12 Teacher

Kindergarten Lead Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

Lead Teacher

Middle/Jr High Teacher
Pre-K Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Senior High Teacher

Study Skills Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Teacher Mentor/Coach
Teacher's Aide

Art / Fine Art

Art Department Chairperson
Art Teacher

Ceramics Teacher
Commercial Art and Graphic Design Teacher
Dance Teacher

Fine Arts Teacher
Photography Teacher
Studio Art Teacher, AP
Theatre Arts/Drama Teacher
Visual Communication Teacher
Business / Accounting
Accounting Teacher

74219
109
23749
5255
5125
1892
2837
73072
1227
360
90324
1059
29975
29878
3057
37418
536
6566
7610
86632

1798
44465
310
518
2748
6365
581

31
5657
97

194
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Business and Personal Law Teacher
Business and Technology Dept Chairperson
Business Education Teacher

Business Management Teacher

Business Math Teacher

International Business Teacher
Keyboarding and Word Processing Teacher
Marketing Teacher

Personal Finance Teacher

Computer Sciences / Technology
Computer & IT Dept.

Computer Applications Teacher

Computer Literacy Teacher

Computer Programming Teacher
Computer Repair and Networking Teacher
Computer Science Teacher

Computer Science Teacher, AP

Computer/Instructional Technology Coordinator

Data Technology

Desktop Publishing Teacher

Digital Electronics Teacher
Digital/Computer Graphics Design Teacher
Drafting & Computer Aided Design Teacher
Technology

Technology Education Dept Chairperson
Technology Education Teacher

Web Design Teacher

Curriculum & Academic Support

21st Century Skills Teacher

Academic Intervention Teacher

Academic Specialist

Academic Support Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher

At-Risk Academic Support

44
335
11157
524
44

387
904
288

5860
1113
108
338
85
4088
175
2384
2476
11

40
410
270
12731
267
11003
106

67
21372
2970
5599
1606
598

7114



Basic Skills Development Teacher
Before and After School Coordinator
Curriculum Coordinator

Diagnostician and Testing

Education Specialist

Head Start Teacher

Instructional Facilitator

Online Learning Specialist
Other-Instruction and/or Curriculum
Title | Math Teacher

Title | Reading Teacher

Title | Teacher

Tutor

English / Reading

American Literature Teacher
Composition/Creative Writing Teacher
Debate and Speech Teacher
Developmental Reading Teacher
English Language and Composition, AP Teacher
English Literature and Composition Teacher
English/Lang Arts Dept Chairperson
English/Language Arts Teacher
Journalism Teacher

Literacy Coach

Literature Teacher

Media Communications Teacher
Philosophy Teacher

Reading and Literature Teacher
Reading First Teacher

Reading Teacher

Speech and Communication Teacher
Yearbook/Student Publications Teacher
Foreign / World Languages

Arabic Teacher

759
1733
1114
1856
742
135
1590
95
151
685
1839
6199
872

148
751
550
264
456
455
2843
125351
607
10225
745
500

5

633
45
11525
699
712

162
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Chinese Teacher

Foreign Language Dept Chairperson
Foreign Language Teacher

French Teacher

German Teacher

Greek Teacher

Hebrew Teacher

Italian Teacher

Japanese Teacher

Latin Teacher

Russian Teacher

Spanish Teacher

ELL / Bilingual Education
Bilingual Elementary Teacher
Bilingual Secondary Teacher
ELL/ESL Elementary Teacher
ELL/ESL Secondary Teacher
Guidance / Student Services
Activities Director

Career Development Coordinator
College/Career Advisor
Community Service

Conflict Management Teacher
Guidance Counselor

Guidance Department Chairperson
Homebound Instruction
International Baccalaureate Coordinator
Life Skills Teacher

Occupational Therapist
Parent/Community Resource Coordinator
Response to Intervention

School Psychologist

Social Worker

Student Club Advisor

1283
1808
16420
4873
1183
47
251
316
314
1282
45
25574

85
388
18056
11650

1141
486
558
1495

71514
630
136
502
3536
8000
1943
1908
17729
13635
1515
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Student Support Specialist
Library / Media Center
Librarian/Media Center Specialist
Library and Media Services
Mathematics

Algebra Teacher

Calculus Teacher

Calculus Teacher, AP
Geometry Teacher

Math Coach/Specialist

Math Department Chairperson
Mathematics Teacher
Pre-Algebra Teacher
Pre-Calculus Teacher
Probability and Statistics Teacher
Statistics Teacher, AP
Trigonometry Teacher

Music

Band Teacher

Instrumental Music Teacher
Music Department

Music Department Chairperson
Music Teacher

Orchestra Teacher
Vocal/Choral Music Teacher
Nurses / Health / Nutrition
Health Aide

Health and Wellness Teacher
Health Careers Teacher

Nurse

Nutrition

Nutrition and Wellness Teacher
Athletics / Physical Education
Athletic Coach

8594

30384
16469

5270
283
169
1818
2851
2805
118285
424
313
82
85
16

14423
5430
3016
393
33278
4309
9150

7550
1438
2956
29729
6007
225

40454
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Athletic Department

Athletic Director

Physical Ed Department Chairperson
Physical Education

Physical Education Teacher
Science/s

Anatomy and Physiology Teacher
Anthropology Teacher

Astronomy and Space Science Teacher

Biology Teacher

Biology Teacher, AP

Chemistry Teacher

Chemistry Teacher, AP

Earth Science Teacher
Engineering/Architecture Teacher
Environmental Science Teacher
Environmental Science Teacher, AP
Life Science Teacher

Physical Science Teacher
Physics Teacher

Physics Teacher, AP

Science Department Chairperson
Science Teacher

STEM Teacher

Zoology Teacher

Social Studies / Social Sciences
Citizenship or Civics Teacher
Economics Teacher

Ethnic/World Studies Teacher
European History Teacher, AP
History Teacher

Humanities Teacher

Psychology Teacher

Psychology Teacher, AP

17047
10544
1410

11725
68880

273
10
109
5636
247
3787
145
981
217
485
86
519
950
1999
162
2616
94484
3627
14

571
876
416
53
7268
2000
568
135
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Religion Teacher

Social Studies Dept Chairperson

Social Studies Teacher

Sociology Teacher

State and Local Government Teacher
State/Local History Teacher

United States Government and Politics Teacher,
AP

United States Government Teacher
United States History Teacher

United States History Teacher, AP

World Geography Teacher

World History or Civilization Teacher
World History Teacher, AP

World Literature Teacher

Special Education / Special Programs
Adapted Physical Education Teacher
American Sign Language Teacher
Audio-Visual Specialist

Autism Teacher

AVID Teacher

Behavior Specialist

Child Development and Parenting Teacher
Child Welfare

Developmental Delay Early Childhood Teacher
Early Childhood Special Needs Teacher
Emotionally Challenged Teacher

Gifted and Talented

Gifted and Talented Teacher

Hearing Impaired Teacher

Learning Disability Teacher

Occupational and Physical Therapy

Other Health Impairment

Physical Therapist

4828
2595
86930
87
149
571

9

(o]

382
3761
260
1541
2425
218
94

1469
695
363
3367
1939
6440
342
88
1202
138
676
1347
11505
1753
6912
A7T7
282
3372
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Special Ed. Aide

Special Ed. Resource Teacher
Special Ed. Teacher

Special Education

Special Education Dept Chairperson
Speech and Hearing

Speech and Language Therapist
Visual Impairment Teacher
Vocation / Career Education
Adult Education Teacher
Agricultural Education Teacher
Automotive Repair Teacher

Building Trades/Construction Teacher
Career and Vocational Education Teacher

Career Teacher
Cosmetology Teacher
Culinary Arts Teacher
Engineering Teacher

Family and Consumer Sciences Dept Chairperson
Family and Consumer Sciences Teacher

Fire Science Teacher
Industrial Arts Teacher

Jr. Reserve Officer Training Corps (ROTC)

Law Enforcement Teacher

Technical/Business Communication Teacher

Vocational Ed Dept Chairperson
Other Key Personnel
Attendance Officer
Bookkeeping Dept

Buildings and Grounds
Business Manager

Cafeteria Staff

Custodial or Maintenance
Department Chairperson

62763
22636
125209
18639
2305
5439
26153
630

265
4938
1260
689
14413
1118
687
1579
1526
126
7808
93
1222
3616
973
31
679

8471
7764
6490
2485
33722
52844
456
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Executive Assistants 9157

Food Service/Cafeteria Manager 11518
Managers 5654
Other Certified Employee - Pupil Personnel 156
Other Certified Employee - Special Services 337

Para Professional 59151
Peer Tutoring 241
PTA/PTO President 3615
Safety and Security 16131
School Secretary 12428
Student Records 5238
Support Staff 29176
Total 2824497
Complete database 3185739

e e—

14 /14


http://www.tcpdf.org

